CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00068600 DRE 001 211 26320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 13 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
THERESA COCIO Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
1402 W AJO WAY UNIT 297 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
TUCSON AZ 85713-5776
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $153.41
Deposits and Additions 7,521.04
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,623.33
Electronic Withdrawals -2,987.61
Ending Balance $1,063.51
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $153.41
08/20 Card Purchase 08/19 Mac's Payless Tucson AZ Card 9215 -41.09 112.32
08/20 Card Purchase 08/19 Circle K 03406 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -21.00 91.32
08/20 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -6.53 84.79
08/20 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.08 80.71
08/21 Gsa Treas 310 Fed Sal PPD ID: 9101036009 2,053.78 2,134.49
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Red Robin No 739 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -37.35 2,097.14
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 O'Reilly Auto Parts 29 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -15.20 2,081.94
08/21 ATM Withdrawal 08/21 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -20.00 2,061.94
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -87.06 1,974.88
08/21 Gcs 800-398-7191 Deposittrn PPD ID: 1200781415 -280.00 1,694.88
08/21 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 -189.46 1,505.42
08/21 Earnin Active Paymentret 184937707 Web ID: 7842124784 -106.00 1,399.42
08/21 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -67.17 1,332.25
08/21 Spotloan Debit  C20082010019905 Web ID: 1800827294 -56.21 1,276.04
08/21 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -38.31 1,237.73
08/21 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -34.67 1,203.06
08/21 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -13.02 1,190.04
08/21 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.08 1,185.96
08/21 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -3.41 1,182.55
08/24 Remote Online Deposit 1 11.09 1,193.64
08/24 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 257.00 1,450.64
08/24 Payment Received 08/24 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 100.00 1,550.64

Page 1 0f 6

00686000301000000023



CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020

Account Number:  000000682700825
TRANSACTION DETAIL |_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/24 gg{g Purchase 08/21 Progressive Leasing Hitps://Progl UT Card -110.27 1,440.37
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Starbucks Store 52363 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -16.85 1,423.52
08/24 gg{g Purchase 08/22 Cash Time Title Loans Cashtime.Com AZ Card -79.47 1,344.05
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -28.31 1,315.74
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Walgreens #6953 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -2.60 1,313.14
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Creative Car Credit 520-4686008 AZ Card 9215 -225.70 1,087.44
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -3.00 1,084.44
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/22 Food City #139 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -21.45 1,062.99
08/24 ATM Withdrawal 08/22 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -20.00 1,042.99
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Circle K 08520 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -2.38 1,040.61
08/24 gg{g Purchase W/Cash 08/22 Circle K 08520 550 W A Tucson AZ Card -20.69 1,019.92
Purchase $0.69 Cash Back $20.00
08/24 gg{g Purchase With Pin 08/23 Circle K 00057 3602 N Tucson AZ Card -3.21 1,016.71
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/23 Firestone25259 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -49.38 967.33
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/23 Family Dollar # Tucson AZ Card 9215 -28.33 939.00
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/23 Wal-Mart #5626 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -37.92 901.08
08/24 gg{g Purchase With Pin 08/23 Circle K 08520 550 W A Tucson AZ Card -26.00 875.08
08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -5.20 869.88
08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Qt 1470 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -1.99 867.89
08/24 ATM Withdrawal 08/24 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -120.00 747.89
08/24 Triad Financial Payments 0000251354  Web ID: 2591515932 -319.78 42811
08/24 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.08 424.03
08/24 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.00 420.03
08/24 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -3.48 416.55
08/24 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -3.41 413.14
08/24 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 410.15
08/25 gg{g Purchase 08/23 Athena Club Holdings 610-246-9611 NY Card -19.56 390.59
08/25 Card Purchase 08/24 Starbucks Store 52363 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -14.78 375.81
08/25 Card Purchase 08/24 Hamburger Stand 513 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -16.57 359.24
08/25 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/25 Qt 1470 Inside Tucson AZ Card 9215 -14.29 344.95
Purchase $4.29 Cash Back $10.00
08/26 Offer: Starbucks 0.84 345.79
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.36 335.43
08/26 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/26 Qt 1470 Inside Tucson AZ Card 9215 -14.29 321.14
Purchase $4.29 Cash Back $10.00
08/26 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -6.53 314.61
08/26 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.50 310.11
08/27 Offer: Starbucks 0.66 310.77
08/27 Card Purchase 08/25 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.84 303.93
08/27 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/27 Family Dollar # Tucson AZ Card 9215 -25.50 278.43
Purchase $15.50 Cash Back $10.00
08/27 gg{g Purchase With Pin 08/27 Circle K 03406 1025 E Tucson AZ Card -18.47 264.96
08/28 Tucson Hosp Hold ACH Entry PPD ID: 3952557091 875.02 1,139.98
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Titlemax 888-4853629 TX Card 9215 -49.90 1,090.08
08/28 Card Purchase 08/26 Los Betos Mexican Food Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.05 1,080.03
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.08 1,070.00
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CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/28 ATM Withdrawal 08/28 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -40.00 1,030.00
08/28 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -0.99 1,029.01
08/31 Card Purchase 08/27 Circle K 03406 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -21.00 1,008.01
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Filibertos (Ajo Way) Tucson AZ Card 9215 -32.22 975.79
08/31 gg{g Purchase 08/29 Sezzle ODR 7Nvg P2 888-540-1867 MN Card -7.99 967.80
08/31 gg{g Purchase 08/29 Sezzle ODR 9V60 P2 888-540-1867 MN Card -3.75 964.05
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Gopuff 185-540-0783 PA Card 9215 -27.62 936.43
08/31 gg{g Purchase 08/29 Mms Stjosephs 00318287 Tucson AZ Card -9.63 926.80
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Amigo Finance, LLC Tucson AZ Card 9215 -357.82 568.98
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Visionworks 277 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -33.00 535.98
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Visionworks 277 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -33.00 502.98
08/31 gg{g Purchase 08/29 Water - Coffee Deliver 800-4928377 GA Card -73.23 429.75
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Mcdonald's F2397 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -26.03 403.72
08/31 Card Purchase W/Cash 08/29 Food City #077 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -16.63 387.09
Purchase $6.63 Cash Back $10.00
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -14.56 372.53
08/31 ATM Withdrawal 08/29 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -100.00 272.53
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/31 Denny's #6914 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -43.72 228.81
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/31 Family Dollar # Tucson AZ Card 9215 -18.36 210.45
08/31 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -28.00 182.45
08/31 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.68 177.77
08/31 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.58 173.19
09/01 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.49 168.70
09/02 Card Purchase 08/31 Acima Credit 800-7421789 UT Card 9215 -54.35 114.35
09/02 Card Purchase 08/31 Carls Jr 1101504 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -29.73 84.62
09/03 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 Food City #077 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -12.94 71.68
09/04 Gsa Treas 310 Fed Sal PPD ID: 9101036009 1,390.29 1,461.97
09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 El Rio West Pharmacy Tucson AZ Card 9215 -2.63 1,459.34
09/04 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 -203.81 1,255.53
09/04 Earnin Active Paymentret 187627513 Web ID: 7842124784 -102.00 1,153.53
09/04 Spotloan Debit  C20090313020757 Web ID: 1800827294 -56.21 1,097.32
09/08 ATM Cash Deposit 09/05 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 41.00 1,138.32
09/08 Payment Received 09/07 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 100.00 1,238.32
09/08 gg{g Purchase 09/05 Cash Time Title Loans Cashtime.Com AZ Card -79.47 1,158.85
09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Mcdonald's F34845 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -11.70 1,147.15
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Creative Car Credit 520-4686008 AZ Card 9215 -225.70 921.45
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -88.99 832.46
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Family Dollar #4543 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -3.85 828.61
09/08 Mesaridge Autopay PPD ID: 9000615061 -590.71 237.90
09/08 g%;;:grring Card Purchase 09/04 Progressive Leasing 877-898-1970 UT Card -82.70 155.20
09/08 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -20.00 135.20
09/08 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -1.05 134.15
09/09 Payment Received 09/09 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9215 50.00 184.15
09/09 Card Purchase 09/08 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.58 173.57
09/09 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 170.58
09/10 gg{g Purchase 09/08 Yokahama Asian Express Tucson AZ Card -21.67 148.91
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CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020

Account Number:  000000682700825

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Starbucks Store 52363 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.41 142.50
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Amazon Music*MuOUT7D6 888-802-3080 WA -4.34 138.16
Card 9215
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Eegee S-#39-Ajo 502 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -12.80 125.36
09/10 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 122.37
09/11 Tucson Hosp Hold ACH Entry PPD ID: 3952557091 934.43 1,056.80
09/11 Card Purchase 09/09 Titlemax 888-4853629 TX Card 9215 -24.51 1,032.29
09/11 Card Purchase 09/09 Titlemax 888-4853629 TX Card 9215 -25.39 1,006.90
09/11 Card Purchase 09/09 Chickenuevo Tucson AZ Card 9215 -33.70 973.20
09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 El Rio Cherrybell Tucson AZ Card 9215 -15.29 957 .91
09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -8.67 949.24
09/11 ATM Withdrawal 09/11 2 E Congress St Tucson AZ Card 9215 -40.00 909.24
09/11 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/11 Qt 1470 Inside Tucson AZ Card 9215 -25.78 883.46
Purchase $5.78 Cash Back $20.00
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 O'Reilly Auto Parts 26 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -7.05 876.41
09/11 gg{g Purchase With Pin 09/11 Circle K 08520 550 W A Tucson AZ Card -5.99 870.42
09/11 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 867.43
09/14 Deposit 720041923 208.88 1,076.31
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Carls Jr 1101504 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -5.41 1,070.90
09/14 gg{g Purchase 09/12 Sezzle ODR 7Nvg P3 888-540-1867 MN Card -7.99 1,062.91
09/14 gg{g Purchase 09/12 Sezzle ODR 9V60 P3 888-540-1867 MN Card -3.75 1,059.16
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Little Mexico Restauran Tucson AZ Card 9215 -51.41 1,007.75
09/14 gg{g Purchase With Pin 09/12 Wal-Mart Super Center Tucson AZ Card -47.88 959.87
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Mcdonald's F36068 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -23.56 936.31
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Frys Food Drg 020 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -53.44 882.87
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Family Dollar # Tucson AZ Card 9215 -18.97 863.90
09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/12 728 W Ajo Way Tucson AZ Card 9215 -60.00 803.90
09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Metropcs Mobile 888-863-8768 WA Card 9215 -86.00 717.90
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 Peter Piper Pizza Tucson AZ Card 9215 -30.69 687.21
09/14 Recurring Card Purchase 09/12 Geico *Auto 800-841-3000 DC Card 9215 -175.81 511.40
09/14 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -29.00 482.40
09/14 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 479.41
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Starbucks Store 52363 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.41 473.00
09/15 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -22.00 451.00
09/15 Recurring Card Purchase 09/14 Amazon Prime*M499A70 Amzn.Com/Bill -14.12 436.88
WA Card 9215
09/15 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -4.29 432.59
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 El Rio West Pharmacy Tucson AZ Card 9215 -6.49 426.10
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Taco Bell #031727 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -26.57 399.53
09/16 Tep Corporate De Snap Pmt 0110444897  Web ID: 8860062700 -100.00 299.53
09/16 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 296.54
09/17 gg{g Purchase 09/15 Yokahama Asian Express Tucson AZ Card -30.98 265.61
09/17 Card Purchase 09/15 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -3.57 262.04
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Hamburger Stand 513 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -10.82 251.22
09/17 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.99 248.23
09/18 Gsa Treas 310 Fed Sal PPD ID: 9101036009 1,498.05 1,746.28
09/18 Card Purchase 09/16 Burger King #6486 Q07 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -5.44 1,740.84
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Mcdonald's F25688 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -11.25 1,729.59
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CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Walgreens #6953 Tucson AZ Card 9215 -14.24 1,715.35
09/18 gg{g Purchase 09/18 Mms Stjosephs 00318287 Tucson AZ Card -5.69 1,709.66
09/18 Cash 1-351 4803276730 PPD ID: 90000A2175 -203.81 1,505.85
09/18 Earnin Active Paymentret 190937302 Web ID: 7842124784 -106.00 1,399.85
09/18 Acima 8012971982 Faf253Fb2905 Web ID: 1462225226 -86.10 1,313.75
09/18 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -67.17 1,246.58
09/18 Spotloan Debit  C20091709021074 Web ID: 1800827294 -56.21 1,190.37
09/18 Earnin Active Paymentret 191547368 Web ID: 7842124784 -51.00 1,139.37
09/18 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -38.31 1,101.06
09/18 Mdg USA Inc.  Payment PPD ID: 1981475057 -34.67 1,066.39
09/18 Circle K Stores Preauthpmt Shk4 POS ID: 1741149540 -2.88 1,063.51

Ending Balance $1,063.51

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

* Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $7,258.57. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

*  OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was $71.68)

»  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $585.75)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) .

_» Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000682700825
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